5/6/13 Faculty Senate

FACULTY SENATE
FACULTY SENATE ROSTER 2009-2010

Division Name Ext. E-Mail Term
Arts & Seth Appiah-Opoku 2731 sappiah(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
Sciences Lowell Baker 1889 wbaker(at)art.as.ua.edu 2010
Sheila Black 0613  sblack(at)psych.as.ua.edu 2010
John Blitz 5947 jblitz(at)tenhoor.as.ua.edu 2011
Steve Burch 0343  sbhurch(at)bama.ua.edu 2011
Carolyn Cassady 8443 ccassady(at)bama.ua.edu 2011
Martin Evans 5301 mevans(at)as.ua.edu 2010
Jim Hall 8419  Jhall2(at)nc.ua.edu 2011
Rasma Lazda 6954 rlazda(at)bama.ua.edu 2011
Bronwen Lichtenstein 3427  blichten(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
Tsun-Zee Mai 1974  tmai(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
Michael Martone 8495 mmartone(at)english.as.ua.edu 2010
Donna Meester 9032 dmeester(at)as.ua.edu 2010
Osiris Molina 7451  omolina(at)as.ua.edu 2011
Luke Niiler 9460 Iniiler(at)as.ua.edu 2011
Seth Panitch 3845  spanitch(at)bama.ua.edu 2011
Katrina Ramonell 5960 kramonel(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
Karen Steckol 7131 ksteckol(at)bama.ua.edu 2011
Ed Stephenson 1828 estephen(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
Harold Stowell 5095 hstowell(at)geo.ua.edu 2010
John Vincent 9203 jvincent(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
Ray White 5050 rwhite(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
Alternates: Ron Buta 3792 buta(at)sarah.astr.ua.edu 2011
Priscilla Davis 1842 pndavis(at)bama.ua.edu 2011
Rona Donahoe 1879 rdonahoe(at)geo.ua.edu 2010
Brian Evans 1899 Brian.evans(at)ua.edu 2010
Doug Gibler 2099 JGGibler(at)as.ua.edu 2011
Larry Kohl 1852  Ifkohl(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
Rick Megraw 9765 rmegraw(at)tenhoor.as.ua.edu 2010
Jennifer Purvis 3315 jpurvis(at)bama.ua.edu 2010
James Wang 1972  jwang(at)gp.as.ua.edu 2010
Commerce & Mike Dugan 2902 mdugan(at)cba.ua.edu 2010
Business Chapman Greer 2702 cgreer(at)cba.ua.edu 2011
Administration John Hill 6103  JHill(at)cba.ua.edu 2011
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Alternates:

Gary Hoover
Lew Silver
Lonnie Strickland

Kim Campbell
Ron Dulek
Alex Ellinger
Lou Marino
Paul Pecorino
Len Zumpano

Community Karen Burgess

Health Sciences

Alternates:

Communication
& Information
Sciences

Alternates:

Education

Alternates:

ELI

Alternate:

Margaret Garner
Thad Ulzen

Pam Foster
Jim Leeper
Nelle Williams

Laurie Bonnici
Janis Edwards
Margot Lamme

Dan Albertson
Jeremy Butler
Steve Miller

Brent Hardin
Miguel Mantero
Diane Sekeres
Steve Thoma
Liza Wilson

Angela Benson
Steve Katsinas
Cecile Komara
Karen Spector
Wayne Urban

Marci Daugherty

Ann Ramos
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6033
8991
8924

6183
6183
8941
8946
0379
8988

1304
2880
1325

5148
1355
1364

8824
6350
5628

1517
6350
1525

5109
1402
1400
8146
4580

6060
5622
7342
6052
5187

7447

7413

ghoover(at)cba.ua.edu
jsilver(at)cba.ua.edu
astrickl(at)cba.ua.edu

kcompbel(at)cba.ua.edu
rdule(at)cba.ua.edu
aellinge(at)cba.ua.edu
Imarino(at)cba.ua.edu
ppecorin(at)cba.ua.edu
lzumpano(at)cba.ua.edu

kburgess(at)cchs.ua.edu
mgarner(at)cchs.ua.edu
tulzen(at)cchs.ua.edu

ppayne-foster(at)cchs.ua.edu
jleeper(at)cchs.ua.edu
nwilliam(at)cchs.ua.edu

Ibonnici(at)slis.ua.edu
janis.edwards(at)ua.edu
lamme(at)apr.ua.edu

dalbertson(at)slis.ua.edu
jbutler(at)ua.edu
stevemiller(at)bookarts.ua.edu

bhardin(at)ua.edu
mmantero(at)bamaed.ua.edu
dsekeres(at)bamaed.ua.edu
sthoma(at)bamaed.ua.edu
ewilson(at)bama.ua.edu

abenson(at)bamaed.ua.edu

skatsinas(at)bamaed.ua.edu
ckomara(at)bamaed.ua.edu

kspector(at)bamaed.ua.edu

wurban(at)bamaed.ua.edu

marcid(at)eli.ua.edu

aramos(at)eli.ua.edu

2011
2011
2010

2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010

2010
2011
2010

2010
2010
2011

2010
2011
2010

2010
2010
2011

2011
2010
2010
2010
2010

2011
2010
2010
2011
2010

2010

2010
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Engineering

Alternates:

Human
Environmental
Sciences

Alternates:

Law

Alternates:

Libraries

Alternates:

Nursing

Alternates:

Social Work

David Arnold
Kevin Chou
Bruce Kim
Shuhui Li
Clark Midkiff
Tom Zeiler

Ajay Agrawal
Marcus Brown
Peter Clark
Mike Freeman
Keith Woodbury
Alex Zhang

Deidre Leaver-Dunn
Vicki Peeples
Stuart Usdan

Shirley Foster
Mike Perko

Lori Turner
Virginia Wimberly

Steve Emens
Steven Hobbs

William Andreen
Meredith Render

Marcia Barrett
Jill Grogg

Jason Battles
Barbara Dahlbach

Melondie Carter
Jeanette Vandermeer

Ann Graves

Joann Oliver

Wesley Church
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1741
0044
4972
9085
1645
7303

4964
5243
1682
7304
1647
9516

8371
0471
8145

8145
2956
1292
6396

6230
5247

7091
7853

6390
7984

8647
7658

9871
9873

9052
2916

3933

darnold(at)eng.ua.edu
kchou(at)eng.ua.edu
bkim(at)bama.ua.edu
sli(at)eng.ua.edu
cmidkiff(at)eng.ua.edu
tzeiler(at)eng.ua.edu

aagrawal(at)coe.eng.ua.edu
mbrown(at)cs.ua.edu
pclark(at)eng.ua.edu
Mike.freeman(at)ua.edu
woodbury(at)me.ua.edu
zhang(at)cs.ua.edu

dleaver(at)bama.ua.edu
vpeeples(at)ches.ua.edu
susdan(at)ches.ua.edu

sfoster(at)ches.ua.edu
mperko(at)ches.ua.edu
Iwturner(at)ches.ua.edu
vwimberl(at)ches.ua.edu

semens(at)law.ua.edu
shobbs(at)law.ua.edu

wandreen(at)law.ua.edu
mrender(at)law.ua.edu

mbarrett(at)ua.edu
jgrogg(at)bama.ua.edu

jibattles(at)ua.edu
bdahlbac(at)bama.ua.edu

mcarter(at)bama.ua.edu
jvanderm(at)bama.ua.edu

agraves(at)nursing.ua.edu

joliver(at)bama.ua.edu

wchurch(at)sw.ua.edu

2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011

2010
2010
2010
2009
2011
2011

2010
2010
2011

2010
2010
2011
2011

2011
2011

2010
2011

2010
2011

2010
2011

2011
2010

2010
2011

2011
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Cassandra Simon 4586  csimon(at)sw.ua.edu 2010
Alternates: Gordon McNeil 3939 gmcneil(at)sw.ua.edu 2011
Brenda Smith 6528 bsmith2(at)sw.ua.edu 2011
Past President John Vincent 9203 jvincent(at)bama.ua.edu
Parliamentarian Rona Donahoe 5095 rdonahoe(at)geo.ua.edu

August 20, 2010

facultysenate.ua.edu/09- 10/senateroster09-10.htm 4/4



